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VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

RO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank

15
16

School
Haycock Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Stone Hill MS
Sangster Elementary School
Trinity Christian School
Powhatan School
Meridian HS

St. James School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Norfolk Academy

Walker Upper ES

The Hill School

Eagle Ridge MS

Peasley MS

St. Catherine's School

Good Shepherd Episcopal School

Top 49 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Shawn B
Alice W
LuciaH
Ashvik M
Alice D
Jack G
Alexander L
Gloria L
Glenda L
Henry H
Brandon Q
Sarah S
Jake S
Grace S
Andrew T
Zichen X
Seogwon (Daniel) Y
William Z
Benjamin G
Andrew L
Medhansh P
Samridh R
Elaina W
Joel C
Charles C
Berk D
Sebastian G
Hadi H
Chaemin K
Noah K
Nabhya K
Aiden L
Chak L
Mina L
EliM
Srinidhi M
Eshan T

Falls Church

Mc Lean
Ashburn
Springfield
Fairfax
Boyce

Falls Church
Falls Church
Charlottesville

Norfolk

Charlottesville

Middleburg
Ashburn
Gloucester
Richmond
Richmond

School
Kent Gardens ES
Haycock Elementary School
Alpha STEM
Math Coaching by N. Gupta
Haycock Elementary School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Sangster Elementary School
Alpha STEM
Meridian HS
Haycock Elementary School
Alpha STEM
Haycock Elementary School
Stone Hill MS
Haycock Elementary School
Trinity Christian School
Math Coaching by N. Gupta
Powhatan School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Kent Gardens ES
Kent Gardens ES
Haycock Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Stone Hill MS
Sangster Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Haycock Elementary School
Powhatan School
Stone Hill MS
Math Coaching by N. Gupta

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Mc Lean
Falls Church
Oakton
Sterling
Falls Church
Charlottesville
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Springfield
Oakton
Falls Church
Falls Church
Oakton
Falls Church
Ashburn
Falls Church
Fairfax
Sterling
Boyce
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Mc Lean
Mc Lean
Mc Lean
Falls Church
Mc Lean
Ashburn
Springfield
Mc Lean
Falls Church
Boyce
Ashburn
Sterling

Team Score
167
155
151
140
140
138
134
132
131
129
129
118
114
113
107
99

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



24
24
24
24
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ackshat T
Ronald W
Jacqueline X
Ashley Y
Nate B
Caroline F
Lydia M
Arjun S
Anaaya S
Neil S
Adam S
Yebum Y

Stone Hill MS

Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
The Hill School

Meridian HS

Trinity Christian School
Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Kent Gardens ES

Kent Gardens ES

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Ashburn
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Middleburg
Falls Church
Fairfax
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Mc Lean
Mc Lean

30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Haycock Elementary School
2 Kent Gardens ES

3 Stone Hill MS

4 Sangster Elementary School
4 Trinity Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Shawn B
1 Alice W
3 LuciaH
3 Ashvik M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Falls Church

Mc Lean

Ashburn

Springfield

Fairfax

School Town

Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean
Haycock Elementary School Falls Church
Alpha STEM Oakton
Math Coaching by N. Gupta Sterling

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

167
155
151
140
140

Score
35
35
34
34



Rank

School
Stone Hill MS
St. James School
Norfolk Academy
Powhatan School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Meridian HS
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Catherine's School
The Hill School

Top 46 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Srihaas A
Andrew D
Anish T
Anthony Y
Kyril B
Thalia G
Anirudh M
Jeftrey D
Abhinav K
Audrey N
Karthik U
Drew D
Prajeet M
Nikolas D
Sanat, S
Jack B
Rohith K
Aiden L
Yueling X
Nico Z
Noah N
Soham P
EliB
Pranav M
Aidana M
Jayden P
Will P
Wyatt S
Margot S
Aarnav S
William F
Lily F
Landon S
Morgan S
Viet T
Mehon A
Brogan B
Piper C
Nathan E
Clay G
Divena G
Ella M
Jaxson M
William M
Brynne M
Sonali P

Ashburn
Falls Church
Norfolk
Boyce
Charlottesville
Falls Church
Alexandria
Richmond
Middleburg
School

Stone Hill MS

Alpha STEM

Stone Hill MS

Alpha STEM

Powhatan School

Alpha STEM

Stone Hill MS

Alpha STEM

Stone Hill MS

St. James School

Stone Hill MS

Meridian HS

Curie Learning Center

Norfolk Academy

Curie Learning Center

St. James School

Norfolk Academy

Meridian HS

Alpha STEM

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Powhatan School

Norfolk Academy

Norfolk Academy

Curie Learning Center

Meridian HS

River Bend Middls School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Anne's-Belfield School

The Hill School

Powhatan School

St. James School

St. James School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. James School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Norfolk Academy

St. Catherine's School

Powhatan School

Good Shepherd Episcopal School
River Bend Middls School

St. Catherine's School

St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Catherine's School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Top 9 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Town

Town
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn
Oakton
Boyce
Oakton
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn
Falls Church
Ashburn
Falls Church
Fairfax
Norfolk
Fairfax
Falls Church
Norfolk
Falls Church
Oakton
Charlottesville
Boyce
Norfolk
Norfolk
Fairfax
Falls Church
Sterling
Alexandria
Charlottesville
Middleburg
Boyce
Falls Church
Falls Church
Alexandria
Charlottesville
Falls Church
Alexandria
Norfolk
Richmond
Boyce
Richmond
Sterling
Richmond
Charlottesville
Alexandria
Charlottesville
Richmond

Team Score

166
121
118
117
108
106
102
98

91

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Stone Hill MS

2 St. James School

3 Norfolk Academy

4 Powhatan School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Srihaas A
2 Andrew D
2 Anish T
2 Anthony Y

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Stone Hill MS
Alpha STEM
Stone Hill MS
Alpha STEM

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Ashburn
Falls Church
Norfolk
Boyce
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn
Oakton

Town

Team Score

166
121
118
117

Score
35
34
34
34



Rank

School
Stone Hill MS
Eagle Ridge MS
St. Anne's-Belfield School
St. Catherine's School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Powhatan School
The Hill School
Well-Trained Mind Academy

Top 45 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Vibhu K
Praneel M
Krish B
Aditya S
Pranav A
Avishi A
Adya G
Aniketh G
Goutam K
Mihir N
Aryan A
Avilash A
Srinandasai A
Shawn B
Aryaman S
Mayukh A
Dhruv D
Tkshaan K
Agastya M
John P
Ned N
Serena W
Sajan D
Jane E
Vivian M
Olivia H
Krithik R
Isabellla V
Joshua L
Annabelle M
Claire M
Jake M
Sesh S
Kevin Y
Teagan K
Emily W
Victoria A
Kinnady B
Victoria C
Maeve C
Will E
Natasha H
Elise M
ZacR
Natalie Z

Ashburn
Ashburn
Charlottesville
Richmond
Alexandria
Boyce
Middleburg
Charles City
School

Eagle Ridge MS

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Eagle Ridge MS

River Bend Middls School

Eagle Ridge MS

Stone Hill MS

Eagle Ridge MS

Stone Hill MS

Math Coaching by N. Gupta
Math Coaching by N. Gupta
Eagle Ridge MS

Alpha STEM

Math Coaching by N. Gupta
Eagle Ridge MS

Eagle Ridge MS

Eagle Ridge MS

Math Coaching by N. Gupta

St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Anne's-Belfield School

The Hill School

Powhatan School

Norfolk Academy

St. Catherine's School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Math Coaching by N. Gupta

St. Catherine's School
Well-Trained Mind Academy

St. Catherine's School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Meridian HS

St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Catherine's School

Powhatan School

Powhatan School

St. Catherine's School

St. Catherine's School

St. Catherine's School

St. Anne's-Belfield School

The Hill School

Powhatan School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Catherine's School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (14 Schools)

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling
Sterling
Ashburn
Oakton
Sterling
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling
Charlottesville
Charlottesville
Middleburg
Boyce
Norfolk
Richmond
Alexandria
Sterling
Richmond
Charles City
Richmond
Alexandria
Alexandria
Falls Church
Charlottesville
Richmond
Boyce
Boyce
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Charlottesville
Middleburg
Boyce
Alexandria
Richmond

Team Score

165
162
116
110
106
103
99

91

Score
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 165
2 Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn 162
3 St. Anne's-Belfield School Charlottesville 116
4 St. Catherine's School Richmond 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Vibhu K Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn 35
1 Praneel M Stone Hill MS Ashburn 35
3 Krish B Stone Hill MS Ashburn 33
3 Aditya S Stone Hill MS Ashburn 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



