

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	167
*2	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	155
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
4	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	140
4	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	140
6	Powhatan School	Boyce	138
7	Meridian HS	Falls Church	134
8	St. James School	Falls Church	132
9	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	131
10	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	129
10	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	129
12	The Hill School	Middleburg	118
13	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	114
14	Peasley MS	Gloucester	113
15	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	107
16	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	99

Top 49 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Shawn B	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	35
*1	Alice W	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	35
3	Lucia H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
3	Ashvik M	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	34
5	Alice D	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
5	Jack G	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	33
5	Alexander L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
5	Gloria L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
5	Glenda L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
10	Henry H	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
10	Brandon Q	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
10	Sarah S	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	32
10	Jake S	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
10	Grace S	Meridian HS	Falls Church	32
10	Andrew T	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
10	Zichen X	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
10	Seogwon (Daniel) Y	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
10	William Z	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
19	Benjamin G	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	31
19	Andrew L	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	31
19	Medhansh P	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	31
19	Samridh R	Powhatan School	Boyce	31
19	Elaina W	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	31
24	Joel C	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Charles C	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Berk D	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
24	Sebastian G	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
24	Hadi H	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
24	Chaemin K	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Noah K	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
24	Nabhya K	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
24	Aiden L	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	30
24	Chak L	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
24	Mina L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Eli M	Powhatan School	Boyce	30
24	Srinidhi M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
24	Eshan T	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	30
		Unofficial Score	Sterning	30

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

24	Ackshat T	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
24	Ronald W	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Jacqueline X	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
24	Ashley Y	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
42	Nate B	The Hill School	Middleburg	29
42	Caroline F	Meridian HS	Falls Church	29
42	Lydia M	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	29
42	Arjun S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
42	Anaaya S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
42	Neil S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
42	Adam S	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	29
42	Yebum Y	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	29

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	167
2	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	155
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
4	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	140
4	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	140

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Shawn B	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	35
1	Alice W	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	35
3	Lucia H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
3	Ashvik M	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Top 9 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	166
*2	St. James School	Falls Church	121
3	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	118
4	Powhatan School	Boyce	117
5	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	108
6	Meridian HS	Falls Church	106
7	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	102
8	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	98
9	The Hill School	Middleburg	91

Top 46 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Srihaas A	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
*2	Andrew D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
*2	Anish T	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
*2	Anthony Y	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
5	Kyril B	Powhatan School	Boyce	33
5	Thalia G	Alpha STEM	Oakton	33
5	Anirudh M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
8	Jeffrey D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
8	Abhinav K	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
8	Audrey N	St. James School	Falls Church	32
8	Karthik U	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
12	Drew D	Meridian HS	Falls Church	31
12	Prajeet M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	31
14	Nikolas D	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	27
14	Sanat, S	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	27
16	Jack B	St. James School	Falls Church	26
16	Rohith K	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	26
16	Aiden L	Meridian HS	Falls Church	26
16	Yueling X	Alpha STEM	Oakton	26
20	Nico Z	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	25
21	Noah N	Powhatan School	Boyce	23
21	Soham P	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	23
23	Eli B	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	22
23	Pranav M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	22
23	Aidana M	Meridian HS	Falls Church	22
23	Jayden P	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	22
23	Will P	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
23	Wyatt S	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	22
23	Margot S	The Hill School	Middleburg	22
23	Aarnav S	Powhatan School	Boyce	22
31	William F	St. James School	Falls Church	21
31	Lily F	St. James School	Falls Church	21
31	Landon S	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	21
31	Morgan S	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	21
31	Viet T	St. James School	Falls Church	21
36	Mehon A	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	20
36	Brogan B	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	20
36	Piper C	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20
36	Nathan E	Powhatan School	Boyce	20
36	Clay G	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	20
36	Divena G	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	20
36	Ella M	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20
36	Jaxson M	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	20
36	William M	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	20
36	Brynne M	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	20
36	Sonali P	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	166
2	St. James School	Falls Church	121
3	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	118
4	Powhatan School	Boyce	117

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Srihaas A	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
2	Andrew D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
2	Anish T	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
2	Anthony Y	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	165
*2	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	162
3	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	116
4	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	110
5	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	106
6	Powhatan School	Boyce	103
7	The Hill School	Middleburg	99
8	Well-Trained Mind Academy	Charles City	91

Top 45 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Vibhu K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	35
*1	Praneel M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
3	Krish B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
3	Aditya S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
5	Pranav A	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	32
5	Avishi A	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	32
5	Adya G	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	32
5	Aniketh G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
5	Goutam K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	32
5	Mihir N	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
11	Aryan A	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	31
11	Avilash A	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	31
11	Srinandasai A	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	31
11	Shawn B	Alpha STEM	Oakton	31
15	Aryaman S	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	30
16	Mayukh A	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
16	Dhruv D	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
18	Ikshaan K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	28
18	Agastya M	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	28
18	John P	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	28
21	Ned N	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	27
22	Serena W	The Hill School	Middleburg	25
23	Sajan D	Powhatan School	Boyce	24
23	Jane E	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	24
23	Vivian M	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	24
26	Olivia H	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	23
26	Krithik R	Math Coaching by N. Gupta	Sterling	23
26	Isabellla V	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	23
29	Joshua L	Well-Trained Mind Academy	Charles City	22
29	Annabelle M	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	22
29	Claire M	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
29	Jake M	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
29	Sesh S	Meridian HS	Falls Church	22
29	Kevin Y	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	22
35	Teagan K	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	21
35	Emily W	Powhatan School	Boyce	21
37	Victoria A	Powhatan School	Boyce	20
37	Kinnady B	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20
37	Victoria C	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20
37	Maeve C	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20
37	Will E	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	20
37	Natasha H	The Hill School	Middleburg	20
37	Elise M	Powhatan School	Boyce	20
37	Zac R	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	20
37	Natalie Z	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	20

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Pri

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	165
2	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	162
3	St. Anne's-Belfield School	Charlottesville	116
4	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Vibhu K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	35
1	Praneel M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
3	Krish B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
3	Aditya S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33